At the end of this document you will find links to products related to this catalog. You can go directly to our shop by
clicking HERE
Extended Product Type:
Product ID:
ABB Type Designation:
EAN:
Catalog Description:
Long Description:
EAN:
Minimum Order Quantity:
Customs Tariff Number:
Product Net Width:
Product Net Height:
Product Net Length:
Product Net Depth:
Product Net Weight:
Package Level 1 Units:
Package Level 1 Gross Weight:
Device:
Order Multiple:
Product Main Type:
Product Name:
Product Type:
Data Sheet, Technical Information:
Declaration of Conformity - CE:
UNSPSC:
General Information
ACCESSORY INTERLOCK W FP -ABD  E1/6
1SDA038364R1
E1-E6 TYP A FF/WFP
8015644383640
ACCESSORY INTERLOCK W FP -ABD  E1/6
ACESS.FOR MECHANICAL INTERLOCK TYPE A B D E1/6
Categories
Products »  Low Voltage Products and Systems »  Circuit Breakers »  Air Circuit Breakers »  Accessories for Emax (old)
Ordering
8015644383640
1 piece
85362090
Dimensions
300 mm
30 mm
300 mm
300 mm
1.194 kg
Container Information
0 carton
1.194 kg
Additional Information
E1/6
1.000 piece
Accessories for Emax Old
Accessory for Circuit Breakers